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On-Call SEPA, NEPA and Environmental Permitting Services 
Contract No. 070707 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. Various EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 kennedy/jenks consultants ross dunning No Response rossdunning@kennedyjenks.com No Response
2 Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 206-576-4245 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com Subcontractor
3 Landau Associates Cathy Ridley (425) 778-0907 cridley@landauinc.com Contractor
4 Leon Environmental, LLC Peter Leon 2069485366 peter@leon-environmental.com Service Provider
5 No Response No Response No Response No Response ccassidy@herrerainc.com No Response
6 Contractor Plan Center Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
7 Sazan Group Kathryn Bost 206-576-7180 kbost@sazan.com Subcontractor
8 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
9 EHS-International Nancy Yee 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com Service Provider

10 No Response No Response No Response No Response pxander@soundearthinc.com No Response
11 No Response No Response No Response No Response prequalifications@camsys.com No Response
12 Marine Surveys & Assessments Amy Leitman 3603854073 marine.surveys.inc@gmail.com Service Provider
13 No Response No Response No Response No Response brian@richaven.com No Response
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response opportunities@abam.com No Response
16 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
17 No Response No Response No Response No Response ixia@harbornet.com No Response
18 GeoEngineers Stefani Braicks 2062393255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com Notification only
19 No Response No Response No Response No Response dougk@epi-wa.com No Response
20 No Response No Response No Response No Response tthompsonseellc@gmail.com No Response
21 No Response No Response No Response No Response ebony50@aol.com No Response
22 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
23 No Response No Response No Response No Response rschipanski@eaest.com No Response
24 No Response No Response No Response No Response emily.tait@psiusa.com No Response
25 No Response No Response No Response No Response hamann@aks-eng.com No Response
26 No Response No Response No Response No Response cwaterbeck@louisberger.com No Response
27 No Response No Response No Response No Response mandy@eco-land.com No Response
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28 No Response No Response No Response No Response nels.sultan@mottmac.com No Response
29 No Response No Response No Response No Response cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com No Response
30 No Response No Response No Response No Response chris.lewis@tetratech.com No Response
31 Greenbusch Group Sally Semler (206) 378-0569 Network subscriber Service Provider
32 No Response No Response No Response No Response annika@fainenv.com No Response
33 No Response No Response No Response No Response eileen@pctrask.com No Response
34 ASM Affiliates Inc. Brent Burmeister 3605724870 bburmeister@asmaffiliates.com Subcontractor
35 No Response No Response No Response No Response aaranda@soundearthinc.com No Response
36 Advisian Mihail Miziumschi 360-567-4484 mihail.miziumschi@advisian.com Other
37 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
38 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
39 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
40 No Response No Response No Response No Response pkeller@dowl.com No Response
41 Stantec Gary Arndt (425) 289-7317 Gary.Arndt@stantec.com Service Provider
42 No Response No Response No Response No Response mike.byers@creteconsulting.com No Response
43 No Response No Response No Response No Response mheppe@eaest.com No Response
44 No Response No Response No Response No Response gritchotte@herrerainc.com No Response
45 No Response No Response No Response No Response gary.maynard@cardno.com No Response
46 No Response No Response No Response No Response willia36@seattleu.edu No Response
47 No Response No Response No Response No Response kelrbush@gmail.com No Response
48 No Response No Response No Response No Response swaldbauer@swca.com No Response
49 No Response No Response No Response No Response cynthia.tallariti@scjalliance.com No Response
50 No Response No Response No Response No Response brett.bures@scjalliance.com No Response
51 No Response No Response No Response No Response ggreene@maulfoster.com No Response
52 No Response No Response No Response No Response mikef@oneillsg.com No Response
53 No Response No Response No Response No Response gbenge@hendersondesign-build.com No Response
54 No Response No Response No Response No Response rrice@meridianenv.com No Response
55 No Response No Response No Response No Response stwitchell@swca.com No Response
56 No Response No Response No Response No Response samantha.cody@kpff.com No Response
57 No Response No Response No Response No Response kfreeman@trcsolutions.com No Response
58 No Response No Response No Response No Response sluoma@trcsolutions.com No Response
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